
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I ADM-07-414 1 2

2. AU P"ENTdY0CATbO9 NO. 3 EFFEC DAlE j4,REWII~rTX*'PUCIL4 REQ. NO, PROJECT NOAD 74 1 iCM1)
moil -.See Block 16C sU-1I-009

_ _ _ _ _ _"" _ SDR-lE-011
. IsuED B CODE 13100 . A.&SP-f)Y (oIIr5 COOS '31o0

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnmission U.S. Nuclear RegulaLory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop TWB-01-BIO Mail Stop 'IVB-01-BIO
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a., NAME A No ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR INo. s -ty. S ito m*T,7W n M). (x) BA. AIENDVENT OF SOLICITATIO NO.

PHACIL,ý INC.

991 US IHWY 22 W STF 200 I •i ,MODIFICATION Or CONTRACWOROER NO.

NRC-10-07-414 NRC-SBCR-001
BRIDGEWATER NJ 088072957, . . .. .

109. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE DUNSD54B85. ' FjCiY ECOO ,..E X 10-31-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forthi in Item 14. Thea hour and date Specified for receipt of Offers DIs exlencied, Is not extended.
Offers must aciknowiedge reonipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spcifid In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completng Items 8 and 15, and returning._ copies of the amendlqlenM (b) By acknwledgig recol of this amendm"ient on each copy of the
.offer Submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

.KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
.RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vIrtum of thi• emend ment you.desie to change an offer awedy Submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided oea telegram or letter makes reference to the sotldtlason end this amendment, and Is rncslved prior to the opening hour
and dale s ,.ec.i.ed.

12.ACCOUNTINGAND APPR1OPRIATEION ATA (11 ro"W) 2011-72-51-KRlBO N7233 252A 31X(0200 FF.S HO 111115 $10,000.00
2011-IP-51--K-188 N7233 252A 31X(0200 111.118 Amnend $65,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
rr MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

V1A THIS CtIA)ME510RDE3 ISSUMDPURSUANT IO) 4SMoyaIEtyff -THE CHANGEs SET FoRTm 1ItrEM 14 ARE MAM IN ThE COWTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA

... THE ABvEE N•UMRED C0KTRACT)U R IS MODIIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINUTRATIVE CHANGES (erucdc dugre in ,wAV WC. apmpmom do,. ot.)
SI(T FORTH 0, ITEM ,,. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. • .b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL. AGREDEANT IS ENTERED INTO, PURSUANT TO AUITHORITY Ofý

O.'OTHER "speo•" , ft••. m Bilatera odificat ion,

E.IMPORTANT: Contrador Eis not., EIs re*ulred;'to sinthis dooixne-i and return 1copies. to the Issuing office.
W DESCRIPTION OF A&AXNOWE1TA1OO4FICATION t~sbyUCT' siCBIhss~~g.kJIgIII~~~O~,,bwvuuuii~

Ru~fer1rnCf'NRC-10-07-414, Task Order SIC-C loamnsrtv fiesupport. for SBCR.

The purpose ot this modification is to increase the task order ceiling, revise the price schedule,
;Ind odd incremerntel funding in the amount O S75,000'.00, 'as described on the following page.

NRC"Piroject Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, Catherine. Blakeneycnrc.gov
N2C""rtsk Order Manager: Barbara Williams, 301-415-7368,; Barbara.Wi]liamni@nru.gov

15A. HALIR AND TITLE or SIGNER IT mm.C) 6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tw~o W *EIt
Sscha mornell, Manon L. Butt
pesr'den .""' ContraaciLng Officer .

-OR 5C, DATE SI-NE 10 UNI STATES OF AMERICA 15C. DATE SINED

I LO@By

-ot"~l ofA* 34JOf IlLYt¶oJ

VctsED(TON NOT USABLE Piarbi~m Or GSA -IAR (45 CM'C W2243



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order SBCR-001
Modification 011
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order SBCR-001 under Contract NRC-1 0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the task order ceiling, (2) revise the price
schedule, and (3) add incremental funding, as follows:

1. Increase the ceiling of Task Order SBCR-001 by $9,118.86, from $802,364.80 to
$811,483.66.

2. An estimated price schedule showing -revised Option Year Three, as well as the total task
order ceiling in the amount of $811,483.66, is attached.

63. Add incremental funding in the amount of $75,000.00,ltherebyincreasing the obligated
amount from $573,021.18 to,$648,021.18.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC.10-107-414 SBCR-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Codes

Award FY08 Obligation
Mod I FY08 Obligation
Mod 2 FY08 Obligation
Mod 3 FY09 Obligation
Mod 4 FY09 Obligation
Mod 5 FY09 Obligation
Mod 6 FY09 Obligation
Mod 7 FY09 Obligation
Mod 8 FY10 Obligation
Mod 9 FY10 Obligation
Mod 10 FY10 Obligatioi
Mod 11 FY11 Obligatioi

JC N. N7233';

$70,242.00
$29,000.00-
$19,500.00
$35,000.00
$38,554.00"
$77,108.00
$38,554.00

$20,736.00,
$75,000.00

JCN: D1214

$164,062.00
$55,245.00
$25,020.18

Subtotal NRC Obligations $403,694.00., _..$244,327.18

Total NRC Obligations "$648,021.18

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of $75,000.00.

Summary: .
FY08 Obligations
FY09 Obligations
FY10 Obligations
FY11 Obligations

$118,742.'0011:.$353,278•0.O i•-,f

$75,000.00:

$648,021.18Total NRC Obligations

The period of performance remains unchanged from October 31, 2007 through September 20,
2011.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


